
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

  

  
 

 
 

 
 

WYOMING CHARTER SCHOOLS LIST 
DISTRICT APPROVED CHARTER SCHOOLS 
Arapaho Charter 

• Katie Law | 307.856.9333 | katie.law@fremont38.com 
• 189 Left Hand Ditch Rd.  Riverton, WY 82501 

Laramie Montessouri 
• Jeff Verosky | 307.742.9964 | jevrosky@acsd1.org 
• 608 S. 4th St.  Laramie, WY 82070 

Poder Academy 
• Wendy Consoliver | 307.632.2248 | wendy@poderacademy.com 
• 2201 Morrie Ave.  Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Poder Academy Secondary School (PASS) 
• Nick Avila | 307.632.2248 | nick@poderacademy.com 
• 1100 Richardson Ct. Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Snowy Range Academy 
• John Cowper | 307.745.9930 | jcowper@acsd1.org 
• 4037 E. Grand Ave. Suite A  Laramie, WY 82070 

WYOMING CHARTER SCHOOL AUTHORIZING BOARD (WCSAB) 
APPROVED CHARTER SCHOOLS 
Cheyenne Classical Academy 

• Diane Galloway | 307.778.8222| Diane.Galloway@cheyenneclassical.org 
• 5200 Ridge Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82009 

Prairie View Community School 
• Christian Winger | 307.298.2611 | cwinger@prairieviewschool.org 
• 406 5th Street  Chugwater, WY 82210 

Wyoming Classical Academy 
• Matt Tederud | 307.247.9559 | matt.Teterud@wyoclassical.org 
• 1140 Ivy Lane Casper, WY 82609 
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